
XXIX VANAD OLÜMPIAALAD 
06. august 2016, Suure-Jaani 

 
Mehed 

 
60m jooks 
1 Henrik Kutberg 2.11.1992 Audentese SK 6,8 
2 Gen  Lee 17.11.1997 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad  8.9 
3 Joel  Uustal 18.12.2000 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad  12,2 
 
5 miili jooks 
1 Kristjan Vares 5.10.1980 VAK Staier 31.45.0 
2 Janar Pähn 9.10.1976 VAK Staier 32.01.0 
3 Jüri Siht 1.03.1964 VAK Staier 33.58.0 
4 Aare Hommik  19.08.1977 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad  36.38.0 
5 Ragmar Konks 26.11.1990 Suure-Jaani 37.03.0 
6 Madis Rohula 23.11.1985  40.52.0 
 
Paigalt kõrgushüpe 
1 Deniss Tśernobajev 3.02.1990 Audentese SK 1.68 
2 Gen Lee 17.11.1997 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad 1.35 
3 Joel Uustal 18.12.2000 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad 1.17 
 
Paigalt kaugushüpe 
1 Henrik Kutberg 2.11.1992 Audentese SK 3.18,5 
 3.14 3.14 3.18,5 3.14 
2 Deniss Tśernobajev 3.02.1990 Audentese SK 3.06 
 3.01 3.01 2.97,5 3.06 
3 Gen Lee 17.11.1997 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad 2.50 
 2.29 2.50 2.24 2.37 
 
Paigalt kolmikhüpe 
1 Henrik Kutberg 2.11.1992 Audentese SK 10.07 
 9.99 9.88 10.07 9.66 
2 Deniss Tśernobajev 3.02.1990 Audentese SK 9.12 
 9.10 9.02 9.12 8.18 
3 Joel Uustal 18.12.2000 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad 7.18 
 7.09 6.85 x 7.18 
4 Aivo Hommik 21.05.1964 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad 5.98 
 5.91 5.96 5.98 5.86 
 
Kuulitõuge mõlema käega 
1 Lennart Sova 5.04.1987 Reegoldi 18.92 
 10.26 10.00 10.68 x  7.52 8.24 x 7.88 
2 Bruno Pelt 24.10.1977 Välja 18.84 
 10.50 9.41 8.87 9.83  7.10 7.98 8.34 8.06 
3 Janar Leemet 20.04.1978 Reegoldi 18.22 
 9.85 10.03 10.30 x  7.37 7.92 x x 
4 Ivar Heero 28.05.1978 Suure-Jaani 18.09 
 x 9.06 8.88 9.62  8.47 8.17 8.24 x 
5 Alar Heero 4.01.1975 Suure-Jaani 17.10 
 9.39 x x 8.34  7.71 x 7.26 x 
6 Janno Leemet 22.04.1983 Reegoldi 16.02 
 8.65 8.69 8.96 x  6.16 7.06 x 6.75 
7 Kalle Konrad 15.04.1978 Aruvälja 16.00 
 x 9,14 9,34 8,81  6,59 x 6.46 6.66 
8 Aivo Hommik 21.05.1964 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad 15.27 
 8.10 8.57 x 8.19  6.11 6.46 6.70 x 
9 Toomas Liiva 11.07.1975 Sürgavere 12.77 
 7.23 7.10 x 7.07  5.03 5.54 5.54 5.25 



10 Marek  Liiva 24.09.1976 Sürgavere 12.23 
 5.96 6.33 6.45 6.21  5.78 5.70 5.62 5.73 
11 Renet Mülperk 10.05.1998 Suure-Jaani 11.73 
 6.27 6.76 6.78 6.32  x x x 4.95 
 
Kettaheide mõlema käega 
1 Indrek Kaskpeit 23.06.1981 SK Sakala 58.01 
 x 35.31 x x  20.04 21.38 22.67 22.70 
2 Ivar Heero 23.05.1978 Suure-Jaani 54.45 
 x 25.41 27.02 29.78  24.67 x x x 
3 Janar Leemet 20.04.1978 Reegoldi 51.91 
 27.54 26.10 29.72 x  x 20.30 22.19 21.31 
4 Alar Heero 4.01.1975 Suure-Jaani 48.09 
 23.11 x 24.92 26.79  18.21 x 21.30 x 
5 Lennart Sova 5.04.1987 Reegoldi 46.53 
 27.73 x x x  17.50 18.80 18.28 x 
6 Janno Leemet 22.04.1983 Reegoldi 44.34 
 23.35 x 25.13 25.07  16.06 19.21 17.23 x 
7 Renet Mülperk 10.05.1998 Suure-Jaani 31.89 
 x 14.00 x 17.19  10.25 13.04 14.70 14.05 
8 Marek Liiva 24.09.1976 Sürgavere 27.33 
 12.78 13.98 x 14.09  11.46 x 11.70 13.24 
 
Odavise mõlema käega 
1 Ivar Heero 23.05.1978 Suure-Jaani 54.99 
 33.23. 30.14 28.02. x  x x x 21.76 
2 Lennart Sova 5.04.1987 Reegoldi 54.63 
 x 29.05 x 31.81  x 22.82 x x 
2 Janno Leemet 22.04.1983 Reegoldi 52.85 
 31.69 34.61 37.96 x  14.56 x 13.35 14.89 
4 Janar Leemet 20.04.1978 Reegoldi 51.30 
 x 34.25 33.76 34.56  16.74 x x x 
5 Alar Heero 4.01.1975 Suure-Jaani 51.10 
 31.78 x x x  19.32 x x 18.72 
6 Joel Uustal 18.12.2000 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad 47.41 
 29.70 32.31 x x  13.55 x 15.10 14.92 
7 Marek Liiva 24.09.1976 Sürgavere 34.30 
 x x 17.66 19.34  x 14.03 13.54 14.96 
8 Toomas Liiva 12.07.1983 Sürgavere 20.22 
 19.77 17.17 19.03 20.22  x x x x 
9 Renet Mülperk 22.04.1983 Suure-Jaani 11.16 
 x x x x  10.05 11.16 x 9.10 
 
Raskusheide 25,4kg 
1 Martin Lehemets 6.03.1991 KJS Sakala 10.14 
 9.23 9.93 10.14 x 
2 Janar Leemet 20.04.1978 Reegoldi 5.66 
 4.74 5.23 x 5.66 
3 Lennart  Sova 5.04.1987 Reegoldi 5.35 
 5.35 x 4.95 x 
4 Ivar Heero 23.05.1978 Suure-Jaani 5.15 
 5.15 x 4.87 3.80 
5 Bruno Pelt 24.10.1977 Välja 4.73 
 4.69 4.69 4.73 4.59 
6 Alar Heero 4.01.1975 Suure-Jaani 4.56 
 x x x 4.56 
7 Kalle Konrad 15.04.1978 Aruvälja 4.45 
 4.10 4.39 4.22 4.45 
8 Aivo Hommik 21.05.1964 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad 4.10 
 3.57 3.59 3.76 4.10 



9 Janno Leemet 22.04.1983 Reegoldi 3.80 
 3.80 x 3.40 x 
10 Hugo Hommik 25.05.1941 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad 2.60 
 x 2.60 x 2.60 
 
 
 

Naised 
 
60 m jooks 
1 Laura Aidak 2.01.1991 Sürgavere 9,6 
2 Sharon Põder 30.08.1996 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad 9,9 
3 Berit  Korindt 30.12.1982 Tallinn 10,5 
 
Paigalt kõrgushüpe 
1 Sharon Põder 30.08.1996 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad 0.95 
 
Paigalt kaugushüpe 
1 Pille-Riin Sepp 15.01.1989 Suure-Jaani 2.01 
 1.96 1.98 1.95 2.01 
2 Laura Aidak 2.01.1991 Sürgavere 1.95 
 1.83 x 1.90 1.95 
3 Berit Korindt 30.12.1982 Tallinn 1.86 
 1.69 1.77 1.80 1.86 
4 Sharon Põder 30.08.1996 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad 1.73 
 1.73 1.72 1.62 1.72 
5 Riina Raid 30.09.1980 Tallinn 1.56 
 x 1.56 1.53 1.53 
 
Paigalt kolmikhüpe 
1 Laura Aidak 2.01.1991 Sürgavere 6.08 
 5.89 5.80 5.86 6.08 
2 Pille-Riin Sepp 15.01.1989 Suure-Jaani 5.90 
 x 5.86 5.90 5.88 
3 Sharon Põder 30.08.1996 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad 5.33 
 4.94 5.33 5.23 5.16 
 
Kuulitõuge mõlema käega 
1 Laura Aidak 2.01.1991 Sürgavere 14.55 
 6.95 7.04 7.25 7.71  6.84 6.84 6.68 6.78 
2 Pille-Riin Sepp 15.01.1989 Suure-Jaani 13.55 
 7.41 7.41 7.43 7.78  5.28 5.77 x x 
3 Berit Korindt 30.12.1982 Tallinn 12.81 
 6.53 6.55 6.17 6.53  5.69 6.26 x x 
4 Aage Õunap 30.09.1977 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad 12.20 
 6.43 6.05 6.64 6.53  5.15 5.44 5.56 5.46 
5 Sharon Põder 30.08.1996 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad 10.60 
 5.96 5.77 5.83 6.15  3.68 4.45 4.44 4.40 
6 Riina Raid 30.09.1980 Tallinn 10.23 
 5.40 5.66 5.57 5.80  3.87 4.43 4.31 4.10 
 
Kettaheide mõlema käega 
1 Pille-Riin Sepp 15.01.1989 Suure-Jaani 47.86 
 29.01 x 29.37 x  16.48 x 16.86 18.49 
2 Laura Aidak 2.01.1991 Sürgavere 38.08 
 20.00 x 14.00 15.40  14.04 x 17.04 18.08 
3 Berit  Korindt 30.12.1982 Tallinn 35.17 
 16.90 17.23 17.67 18.32  14.97 16.58 16.58 16.85 
 
 



Odavise mõlema käega 
1 Berit  Korindt 30.12.1982 Tallinn 34.94 
 20.74 21.67 22.80 23.56  x 11.19 x 11.38 
3 Pille-Riin Sepp 15.01.1989 Suure-Jaani 32.01 
 18.74 20.12 x 20.78  9.40 9.84 11.23 x 
2 Laura Aidak 2.01.1991 Sürgavere 28.83 
 x 16.85 18.33 17.97  x x 10.50 9.21 
 
 
 

Poisid 
 
60m jooks 
1 Ardo Tulp 25.05.2007 Suure-Jaani 10.0 9.8 
2 Tehven Simuste 10.12.2006 SJN United 10.0 10.0 
3 Gert-Marti Kääramees 17.09.2003 Siili PK 10.4 10.1 
4 Morten Siht 3.08.2004 Jakobsoni kool 10.4 10.5 
5 Gert-Marti Õunap 29.11.2006 Vil.Kesklinna Kool 10.5 
6 Jesper Roman 7.09.2008 SK Paulus 10.8 
7 Kert Maidlas 14.05.2008 Pärnu 11.0 
8 Juhan Sepp 5.04.2007 Järveküla 11.3 
9 Robert Kadak 10.10.2010 Tallinn 12.0 
10 Heino Lohk 30.12.2008 Vändra Vaprus 12.4 
11 Robin Roman 30.05.2010 Paikuse Lasteaed 13.3 
12 Pärtel Pelt 17.02.2011 Nõmme 16.0 
13 Oliver Hommik 10.03.2012 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad 16.3 
14 Kustav Pelt 3.10.2012 Nõmme 20.0 
15 Ramon Vares 24.06.2013 Tallinn 22.2 
 
Paigalt kaugushüpe 
1 Tehven Simuste 10.12.2006 SJN United 1.76 
 1.67 1.74 1.71 1.76 
2 Ardo Tulp 25.05.2007 Suure-Jaani 1.68 
 1.42 1.68 1.60 1.36 
3 Gert Kääramees 17.09.2003 Siili PK 1.66,5 
 1.21 1.61 1.66,5 1.66 
4 Jesper Roman 7.09.2008 SK Paulus 1.61 
 x 1.48 1.46 1.61 
5 Gert-Marti Õunap 29.11.2006 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad 1.59 
 x 1.29 1.56 1.59 
6 Mortem Siht 3.08.2004 Jakobsoni Kool 1.56 
 1.46 1.47 1.56 1.48 
7 Taavi Reimann 6.12.2005 Sürgavere 1.48 
 1.46 1.31 x 1.48 
8 Juhan Sepp 5.04.2007 Järveküla 1.44 
 1.33 x 1.368 1.44 
9 Kert Maidlas 14.05.2008 Pärnu 1.35 
 1.18 1.35 1.28 1.15 
10 Robert Kadak 10.10.2010 Tallinn 1.18 
 1.07 1.18 1.13,5 1.16 
11 Robin Roman 30.05.2010 Paikuse Lasteaed 1.17 
 x 1.17 x x 
12 Oskar Kadak 24.07.2010 Tallinn 0.66 
 0.66 0.59 0.59,5 0.65 
 
Kuulitõuge mõlema käega 
1 Gert Kääramees 17.09.2003 Siili PK 10.83 
 5.90 4.93 
2 Gert-Marti Õunap 29.11.2006 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad 10.10 
 5.30 4.80 



3 Mortem Siht 3.08.2004 Jakobsoni Kool 9.09 
 5.64 3.45 
4 Ardo Tulp 25.05.2007 Suure-Jaani 8.70 
 5.05 3.65 
5 Tehven Simuste 10.12.2006 SJN United 7.49 
 4.69 2.80 
6 Jesper Roman 7.09.2008 SK Paulus 7.42 
 4.00 3.42 
7 Juhan Sepp 5.04.2007 Järveküla 5.86 
 3.36 2.50 
8 Robert Kadak 10.10.2010 Tallinn 5.82 
 2.77 3.05 
9 Heino Lohk 30.12.2008 Vändra Vaprus 5.52 
 3.08 2.44 
 Robin Roman 30.05.2010 Paikuse Lasteaed x 
 x x 
 Oskar Kadak 24.07.2010 Tallinn x 
 x x 
 
 
 

Tüdrukud 
 
60m jooks 
1 Margaret Neering 26.01.2003 Paalalinna Kool 9.3 9.4 
2 Kristel Kösler 5.04.2005 Suure-Jaani 9.4 9.5 
3 Anett Joandi 4.11.2004 Suure-Jaani 9.6 9.5 
4 Anette Peltser 25.09.2003 Paalalinna Kool 9.8 
5 Karina Elias 17.05.2003 Suure-Jaani 10.3 
6 Eleriin Peltser 31.08.2005 Paalalinna Kool 10.8 
7 Marta Johanna Sepp 1.12.2005 Peetri 11.1 
8 Hanelle Kaugerand 7.10.2005 Suure-Jaani 12.1 
9 Kertel Sepp 2.10.2008 Tartu 12.6 
10 Gelli Õunap 16.02.2010 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad 13.2 
11 Kätriin Hommik 13.05.2009 Jakobsoni Kool 13.4 
12 Kike Krüger 2.08.2009 Peetri 14.8 
 
Paigalt kaugushüpe 
1 Margaret Neering 26.01.2003 Paalalinna Kool 2.04 
 1.91.5 2.02 2.04 2.01 
2 Kristel Kösler 5.04.2005 Suure-Jaani 1.97 
 1.95.5 1.90 1.97 1.92 
3 Anett Joandi 4.11.2004 Suure-Jaani 1.89 
 1.89 1.89 1.84 1.89 
4 Karina Elias 17.05.2003 Suure-Jaani 1.83 
 1.83 1.77 1.77 1.70 
5 Anette Peltser 25.09.2003 Paalalinna Kool 1.78 
 1.74 1.75 x 1.78 
6 Marta Johanna Sepp 1.01.2005 Peetri 1.55 
 x 1.46 1.55 x 
7 Eleriin Peltser 31.08.2005 Paalalinna Kool 1.46 
 1.44,5 1.41.5 1.46 1.28.5 
8 Nora Ehrstein 9.10.2008 Lõhavere 1.40 
 1.39 1.29 1.40 1.28 
9 Lore Ehrstein 23.07.2010 Lõhavere 1.32 
 1.31.5 1.27 1.32 1.29 
10 Mia Loviise Ehrstein 14.11.2005 Lõhavere 1.31 
 1.25.5 1.30 1.31 1.30 
11 Kertel Sepp 2.10.2008 Tartu 1.30 
 1.20 1.27 1.26 1.30 



12 Hanelle Kaugerand  7.10.2005 Suure-Jaani 1.25 
 1.25 x x x 
13 Kätriin Hommik 13.05.2009 Jakobsoni Kool 1.23 
 1.21.5 1.23 0.85 1.16.5 
14 Annaliisa  Reimann 27.07.2010 Sürgavere 1.18 
 1.15 1.10 1.14 1.18 
15 Kike Krüger 2.08.2009 Peetri 1.10 
 1.06 1.10 1.05 0.95 
16 Gelli Õunap 16.02.2010 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad 1.07.5 
 1.07.5 1.04 0.96 1.07 
 
Kuulitõuge mõlema käega 
1 Margaret Neering 26.01.2003 Paalalinna Kool 14.27 
 8.02 6.25 
2 Karina Elias 17.05.2003 Suure-Jaani 12,85 
 5.32 7.53 
3 Anett Joandi 4.11.2004 Suure-Jaani 11.46 
 6.09 5.37 
4 Anette Peltser 25.09.2003 Paalalinna Kool 9.44 
 5.22 4.22 
5 Kristel Kösler 5.04.2005 Suure-Jaani 9.15 
 5.42 3.73 
6 Marta Johanna Sepp 1.01.2005 Peetri 8.74 
 4.74 4.00 
7 Hanelle  Kaugerand  7.10.2005 Suure-Jaani 8.25 
 4.34 3.91 
8 Mia Loviise Ehrstein 14.11.2005 Lõhavere 7.85 
 4.81 3.04 
9 Eleriin Peltser 31.08.2005 Paalalinna Kool 7.21 
 4.10 3.11 
10 Kätriin Hommik 13.05.2009 Jakobsoni Kool 4.80 
 2.64 2.16 
11 Nora Ehrstein 9.10.2008 Lõhavere 4.07 
 2.10 1.97 
12 Lore Ehrstein 23.07.2010 Lõhavere 3.84 
 1.95 1.89 
13 Gelli Õunap 16.02.2010 SK Vanad Olümpiaalad 3.40 
 1.91 1.49 
14 Kertel Sepp 2.10.2008 Tartu 2.94 
 0.83 2.11 
 


